
2.4.2.1 Number of full time teachers with 
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year wise during the last five years. 
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12 
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15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

SCNR GOVT, DEGREE COLLEGE, PRODDATUR 
FULL TIME TEACHING STAFF OR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 

Name of the lecturer 

Dr G Chandra Sekhar 

B Obul Subbareddy 

Dr.T.Sasikanth Reddy 
Sri M Guru Pratap Reddy 

Dr KNSundereswara rao 

Sri V Bhaskar 

Dr. P.Suresh 

Sri N Jayasimha 

Sri D.Vasu Babu 

Sri G.Damodara Rao 

Sri K Chandra Mohan 

Dr AC Venkata Ramudu 

Sri K Nagesh 

Dr P Naranaya Reddy 

Dr J Chandra Sekhar 

Dr G Venkata Ramana 

Dr G Pakardin 

Dr G Ramalingaiah 

Sri Manoj Prabhakar Darsi 

Dr M Pramod Kumar 

Subject 

Chemistry 
Commerce 

English 

English 

Telugu 

Telugu 
Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Botany 

Zoology 

Zoology 
Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Physics(20 
days) 

Physics 

Physics 

Physics 

Physics 

Computer 
Science 

Computer 
Application 

Qunlifications 
SETISLET/Ph.D 

Ph.D 

M.Com 

Ph. D 

M.A 

Ph. D 

NET 

Ph.D 

M.Sc 

NET 

APSET 

M.Phil 

Ph.D 

M.Sc 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

SET 

Ph.D 

University 

SV University 

SV University 

SV University 

UGC 

ANUniversity 

UGC 

Osmania 

University 

SV University 

SV University 

SV University 

SK University 

SK University 

SV University 

Osmania 
University 

Krishna 

University 

Year of 
Award 

2005 

2009 

2019 

2016 

2017 

2017 

2012 

2021 

2012 

2022 

2001 

2011 

2019 

2013 

2020 



21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Sri NVL Pradeep Kumar 

Sri C Baba Fakhardhin 

Sri SB Sreeram Naik 

Sri A Siva Ramireddy 

Smt Nirmala Devi 

Sri A Siva RamaKrishna 

Smt A Gayathri Devi 

Sri Ch Subba Rao 

Political 
Science 

History 

Economics 

Hindi 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Physical 
Director 

NET 

SLET 

SLET 

SET 

SET 

M.Com 

M.Com 

MPEd 

UGC 

APCSC 

APCSC 

Andhra 

University 
Andhra 

University 

PRINCIPAL 
SCNR Govt., Degree College, 

PRODDATUR. 

2016 

1999 

1999 

2021 

2020 
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SCNR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, PRODDATUR 
FULL TIME TEACHING STAFF FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name of the lecturer 

Smt. Dr M Bharathi 

Sri G. Sekhar 

Dr.T.Sasikanth Reddy 

Sri M. Mallikarjuna Raju 

Dr.G.V. Lokeswara Reddy 

Smt. J.Venkata Lakshmi 

Sri S.Prakash Rao 

Dr. P.Suresh 

Sri D.Vasu Babu 

Sri G.Damodara Rao 

S.Vijaya Bhaskara Rao 

Sri G.Eswara Reddy 

Sri M.Pramod Kumar 

Sri N.V.L. Durga Pradeep 

Sri S. Gnana Sankar 

Subject 

Mathematics 

Commerce 

English 

Telugu 

Physics 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 
Botany 

Zoology 

History 
Economics 

Computer 
Science and 
Applications 

Political 

Science 
Physical 
Director 

Qualifications 
SET/SLET/Ph.D 

Ph. D 

NET 

Ph. D 

NET 

Ph. D 

APSET 

M.Sc 

Ph. D 

NET 

APSET 

MA 

SLET 

APSET 

NET 

M.PEd 

University 

SK University 

UGC 

SV University 

UGC 

SV University 
Osmania 

University 

AN University 

UGC 

Osmania 
University 

APCSC 

Osmania 

University 

UGC 

PRINCIPAL 

SCNR Govt., Degree College. 
PRODDATUR. 

Year of 
Award 

2010 

1995 

2009 

2008 

2015 

2015 

2017 

2017 

2012 

1997 

2013 

2016 
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6 

7 

10 

11 
12 

13 

14 

SCNR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, PRODDATUR 
FULL TIME TEACHING STAFF FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 

15 

Smt. Dr M Bharathi 

Sri G.Sekhar 

Dr.T.Sasikanth Reddy 
Sri M.Mallikarjuna Raju 

Dr.G.V.Lokeswara Reddy 
Smt. J.Venkata Lakshmi 

Sri S.Prakash Rao 
Dr. P.Suresh 
Sri D.Vasu Babu 

Sri G.Damodara Rao 

S.Vijaya Bhaskara Rao 
Sri G.Eswara Reddy 

Sri M.Pramod Kumar 

Sri N.V.L.DurgaPradeep 

Sri S.Gnana Sankar 

Subject 

Mathematics 

Commerce 

English 

Telugu 
Physics 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Botany 

Zoology 
History 
Economics 
Computer 
Science and 

Applications 
Political 

Science 
Physical 
Director 

Qualifications 
SET/SLET/Ph.D 

Ph.D 

NET 

Ph.D 

NET 
Ph.D 

APSET 

M.Sc 
Ph.D 
NET 
APSET 

M.A 
SLET 
APSET 

NET 

MPEd 

University Year of 

SK University 

APCSC 

SV University 

UGC 

SV University 

Osmania 
University 

UGC 
Osmania 

University 

Osmania 

University 
UGC 

Award 

PRINCIPAL 

2010 

AN University 2017 

1995 

2009 

2008 
2015 

2015 

2017 
2012 

1997 
2013 

2016 

SCNR Govt., Degree College. 
PRODDATUR. 
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6 

8 

9 

10 

12 

13 

SCNR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, PRODDATUR 
FULL TIME TEACHING STAFF FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 

Name of the lecturer 

Si G Sckhar 

Dr.T.Sasikanth Reddy 

Sri B.Malikarjuna Raju 

Dr.G.V.Lokeswara Reddy 

Smt. J. Venkata Lakshmi 

Sri S.Prakash Rao 

Dr. P.Suresh 

Sri D.Vasu Babu 

Sri G. Damodara Rao 

S.Vijaya Bhaskara Rao 

Sri G. Eswara Reddy 

Sri M.Pramod Kumar 

Sri S.Gnana Sankar 

Subject 

Commercc 

English 

Telugu 

Physics 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Botany 

Zoology 

History 
Economics 

Computer 
Science and 
Applications 

Physical 
Director 

Qualifications 
SETSLET/Ph.D 

NET 

Ph.D 

NET 

Ph.D 

APSET 

M.Sc 

Ph. D 

NET 

APSET 

SLET 

APSET 

MPEd 

University 

APCSC 

SV 

University 
UGC 

SV 

University 

Osmania 

University 

AN 

University 
UGC 

Osmania 
University 

APCSC 

Osmania 

University 

PRINCIPAL 

Year of 
Award 

SCNR Govt., Degree College., 
PRODDATUR. 

1995 

2009 

2008 

2015 

2015 

2017 

2017 

2012 

1997 

2013 
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SCNR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, PRODDATUR 
FULL TIME TEACHING STAFF FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018 
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Name of the leeturer 

Dr M Subbi Reddy 

Dr T Sasikanth Reddy 

Sri B. Mallikarjuna Raju 

Dr.G.V. Lokeswara Reddy 

Smt. J.Venkata Lakshmi 

Sri S.Prakash Rao 

Dr. P.Suresh 

S.Vijaya Bhaskara Rao 

Sri G.Eswara Reddy 

Sri G Sekhar 

Sri S. Gnana Sankar 

Subject 

Statistics 

English 

Telugu 

Physics 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

History 

Economics 

Commerce 

Physical 
Director 

Qualifications University 
SET/SLET/Ph.D 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

NET 

Ph. D 

APSET 

M. Sc 

Ph.D 

SLET 

NET 

MPEd 

SV University 

SV University 

UGC 

SV University 

Osmania 

University 

AN University 

APCSC 

APCSC 

PRINCIPAL 

Year of 
Award 

SCNR Govt., Degree College. 
PRODDATUR. 

1990 

2009 

2008 

2015 

2015 

2017 

1997 

1995 
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JAGARJUNA 

IVERS 
FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES 

This is to certify that 

Pulapaka Suresh Mr./Ma. 

ias been duly admitted to the 

Degree of Doctor of Philosophy 
n this University, he/sfhe having been declared to be qualified to 

receve tie same with effect from 30 October 2017 

n the Department of CHEMISTRY 

Assessment of Groundwater Quality of North Western 
Areas of YSR Kadapa District, A.P. - India 

Title af the Thesis 

Given under the Seal of the Uiversity 

Nagarjuna Nagar-522 510. 
A.P, India 

Vice-Chancellor Dale C MAY 018 

ACHARYA 



Certificate No: 125091 

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH 

STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR /LECTURESHIP 
Conducted by 

OSmania Universitp 
University with Potential for Excellence (UPE) 

Re-Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC 
(Valid in the State of Andhra Pradesh only) 

Government of Andhra Pradesh 
G.0.Ms.No. 155/Higher Education (CE-1-1) Department dt: 08-12-2011 

UGC Letter No. F.7-10/2012 (NET) dt: 28-03-2012 

APSET Ref No.: 5091/APSET/JULY/2012 H.T. No.: 210215462 

Certified thatPULAPAKA SURESH 

Son/Daughter of PRAGHAVA RAO (Father) and 

SAMRAJYAM (Mother)_ has qualified the 
Andhra Pradesh State Eligibility Test (APSET-2012) for Assistant 

Professor/Lectureship held on 27th July, 2012 in the Subject 

CHEMICAL SCIENCES 

The validity of the certificate is forever. 

upma Member Secretary Chairman 
APSET APSET 

Date of Issue: NOVEMBER 15, 2012. 

Note: Osmania University, Hyderabad issued the certficate on behalf of Government of Andhra Pradesh & UGC, 
New Delhi on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her application form. The appointing 
authority should verify the original records/certficates of the candidate while considering him/her appointment. 

The candidate must complete UGC specified Master's Degree within Two years from the date of conduct of APSET 

Examination, if not completed already. 
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A UNIVE A UNIVERS 
Ref.No:ANU/RCIPh.D. Chemistry/PS/2015/March 2017 

JAGARJUNA 

IVERS 
FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES 

This is to certify that 

Pulapaka Suresh Mr./Ma. 

ias been duly admitted to the 

Degree of Doctor of Philosophy 
n this University, he/sfhe having been declared to be qualified to 

receve tie same with effect from 30 October 2017 

n the Department of CHEMISTRY 

Assessment of Groundwater Quality of North Western 
Areas of YSR Kadapa District, A.P. - India 

Title af the Thesis 

Given under the Seal of the Uiversity 

Nagarjuna Nagar-522 510. 
A.P, India 
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ACHARYA 



Certificate No: 125091 
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The validity of the certificate is forever. 

upma Member Secretary Chairman 
APSET APSET 

Date of Issue: NOVEMBER 15, 2012. 

Note: Osmania University, Hyderabad issued the certficate on behalf of Government of Andhra Pradesh & UGC, 
New Delhi on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her application form. The appointing 
authority should verify the original records/certficates of the candidate while considering him/her appointment. 

The candidate must complete UGC specified Master's Degree within Two years from the date of conduct of APSET 

Examination, if not completed already. 
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